
 

 
 
 

 

 

Annexure – 3 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: FOODCO DELICACIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24.03.2022; List of creditors as on: 23.06.2022 

 

                        List of operational creditors (Employees)           (Amount in₹) 
Sl. 
No
. 

Name of 
authorised 

representativ
e, if any 

Name 
of 

emplo 
yee 

Identificatio
n No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim 

Amoun
t of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set- 
off 

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificatio
n 

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitte
d 

Remark
s, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of 
claim 

admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Whethe
r 
related 
party? 

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC, if 
applicabl
e 

     

1 N.A. Mr. 
Ashick  
Ebrahim 
 
 

DIN : 
1673328 

19/05/202
2 

25,52,050.0
0   

25,52,050.0
0   

Directors 
Remuneratio
n Payable 

YES No  Nil Nil Nil Nil admitted 

2 N.A. Mr. 
Jayaraj 
P 
 

 Not Provided 
Employee 
Code No. 

27/05/202
2 

2,75,000.00 2,75,000.00 Salary 
Payable 

No No  Nil Nil Nil Nil admitted 

3 N.A. 
Mr. 
Rethees
h K 
 

ESIC   
IP No. 
4702694209  

16/04/202
2 

40,000.00 40,000.00 Payment Of 
Balance 
Amount Out 
Of Gratuity 
Claim 

NO NO NO NO NIL NIL admitted 

 TOTAL AMOUNT ADMITTED 28,67,050 28,67,050      NIL   
 

 


